o33°SMEY

ECFO2PBEU

EHEMEY

aLp nop ‘]D
D™Msin NhoYn TOIDOX NP NIDN ——
A0 N7 090X NP NIDN
Version EU
Tp EAN 8017709324766
NP"UNON
NNy MTo DY MNN NI A0 120n prhn N*T yay OX
yay 2009 %1ND 120n P thn N1 1NN ?"00%9
M pMan MLUP/DAN OMY MO yay  MNON
DM'ar DMNX D'Yas P, T, DR Ny Ny n9p *219% Hon amin SAN
12,5009 D990 wan 1mn nuoMm
manamn ?"0079 D172 Y905 wan yas OX
002 yas NXMXN 0MD D50 ¥an "mn OMNIX
002 "mn ?"0D79 D172 *Y90% van Imn U059
D90 DnNn "N NLONM MU 1™ 1MN RRPD)
DN’ AN ?"0D79 D'©TY ¥an "mn 0059
omsn’ yas 102 Logo Type Applied
T N nuoM Power Cable Colour Grey
120n PN AN nUDNM
D™M12N NN5Kn»
NMpa NNTAN T, 0I8N5 mxpwnasnb 'on 3
o"Mdon 1Ny 4 U™MBNN N*"NNN 1
D"Mdon asnd 6 18n%a Mo/ndyon )
DM1DL DMAMONXN
DIn'h Ndyn nin ;o2 Aane "1 90 xn 12
D"»90 DnnNn 1572 om Yon nbap 1.11
D"»90 DnnNn 51n"n D">950 Dnnn pakielo}
N1 o bon 12
D9 TV ¥An i)
SMEG SPA 31/10/2025



o33°SMEY

mM's$pPnd / N"A0IN

NN NSNNn

DAND LUMDN

1A% uMon

121MDNN N9P X
P"™ D Son nyann
NMAX NNON NYINN
oMmn DM NPSPND

N12MONN NMNNN NMEpP11d
N1ANONN NdP NMLUIBNL

nmannn NATaN
niaamonn o'n NMYp

0*1%> p"Mrax

TNX YO50% 20N
D"»o0 2-% 120N
N1 MMDdPY 120N
mn

"“Snrn Nan

pooNn
ypn
ubn) NNn)

b
b
b

1350 W
(F;E) Schuko
220-240V

nNANNN AT No™MS

NaNnN asn NYyon nr

"W A1Y y1n

asmnam
Asn pny
AN NAN
aAsmn N1
Giftbox Width
Giftbox Depth

Giftbox Height
nMxa Ismn amM

10 min

149 n"n
329 n"™
330n"™
AxXx330 Yx149x329 n"n
396 mm
215 mm

397 mm
230 mm

o'n% Na'm pnn
mMuUp/onn

NP NN Tal o*o0a

40 nmy/

b

b

2 0P NNYIV ,NKX 2193 TDI90X 1K TN TD1DDX
1 MUP NNRXIY 519D 1DI190X , TN TOIDDX

b

12

b

12

b

N1/ N/ N

10 NNX NYY/MpPT 30/MpT
nwp /N

ymS/1TIin
o'nn NP NprTa 11Ypn
MU 11YPn Mprab vnn

TN Hz
Snwn Y20 X

NMANNN Nt 81N Nn

NMNa A8mn pmy
NMMXA 8NN NN
Packed product width
(in)

Packed product depth
(in)

Packed product height
(in)

aA"p) 101 Spwn)

A"P) 102 bpen)

b
b
b

50/60 Hz
Im

0.4 W

410 mm
420 mm
9.06"

16.14 "
16.54 "

4.700 kg
6.700 kg

SMEG SPA

31/10/2025



o33°SMEY
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